FT SCHEDULE |

PLEMENTING COHO SALMO

1B | Task Name Duration Start | Finish  |Predecessors R T b R . 2008
e | U SRS S N A Q3. o4 Qe T ak T S Qs T
1 Director's Approvat of draft rege 1 day? Mon 7/3/06 Man 7/3/06
TE s Prepare RFQ for CEQA consult 20 days Wed 7/5/06 Tue 8/1/05 1
E Circulate RFP to potential const 15 days Wed 8/2/06  Tue 8/22/06 2
Ty Interview/select consultant 15days  Wed 8/23/06  Wed 9/13/06 3
5 Finalize contract and approve 60 days Thu 9/14/06  Tue 12/12/06 4
5| Prepare IS and NOP 30 days Wed 12/13/06 Fri 1/26/07 5
A CEQA Scoping/APA Pre-notice  60days  Mon 1/29/07  Tue 4/24/07 &
e Public scoping meeting Odays  Tue2/20/07  Tue 2/20/07 7SS+15 days
e Develop regulatary package 60days  Wed 2/21/07  Tue 51507 755+15 days
o Develop DEIR 60days  Wed 2/21/07  Tue 5/15/07 8SS
il Noetice of Proposed Rulemaking 0 days Tue 515/07 Tue 5115/07 10
iz Notice of Completion and DEIR Odays  Tue§M5/07  Tue 5M5/07 1188
3 APA and CEQA Public Comme 35days  Wed 5/16/07 Thu 7/6/07 12
e Public Hearing Odays  Wed 8/13/07  Wed 6/13/07 1355+20 days
15 Prepare responses to comment 30 days Fri 716107 Thu 8M16/07 13
R Prepare final rulemaking 30 days Fr7/6/07  Thu8M6/07 13
47 Prepare FEIR 40 days Fri7/8/07  Thu 8/30/07 13
IR Prepare APA Notice of Propose 15 days Fri7/6/07  Thu 7/26/07 1688
19 Finalize Rulemaking Package 15 days Fri 7127107 Thu 8/16/07 18
BT Finalize FEIR 15 days Fri 7/27/07  Thu 8/16/07 19SS
2 Prepare Notice of Completion 10 days Fri8/M7/07  Thu 8/30/07 20
T2z File Notice of Completion 0 days Fri 9/7/07 Fri 9/7/07 21FS+5 days
23 Certify FEIR 0 days Frl 0/7/07 Fri 9/7/07 2288
24 Approve Project/iMake CEQA F 15 days Mon 9/10/07 Fri 9/28/07 2285
28T File Notice of Determination Odays  Tue 10/2/07  Tue 10/2/07 24FS+2 days
26 File Coples of FEIR with Respo 10days  Mon10/1/07  Mon 10/5/07 24
T Assemble Rulemaking Flle 10days Tue 10/16/07 Mon 10/29/07 26
T OAL Review 30days  Tue 10430007  Thu 1211307 27
ey v File with Secretary of State 10days  Fri12/14/07  Fri12/28/07 28
30 Regulations Effective 21 days Tue 1/1/08 Tue 1/29/08 29FS+1 day
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